
   Dust Tight Inspection Door 

INSPECTION DOOR PRICE LIST 
STANDARD DOOR 
WITH DEFLECTOR 

PAN PLAIN DOOR 
DOOR WITH PAN WITH 

AR400 LINER 

7x14 $523.90 $454.15 $672.70 

12x12 $528.55 $463.45 $697.50 

12x18 $626.20 $534.75 $793.60 

18x18 $722.30 $612.25 $906.75 

18x24 $843.20 $714.55 $1021.15 

24x24 $947.05 $790.50 $1170.25 

Door Options: 

 No Pan, Pan or

Pan w/Liner

 Mild Steel or Stainless

 Single or Double

 Left or Right Hand

Opening

 Plug Sensor cut out

 Lock

 Screen

 Standard Sizes:

7x14 

12x12 

12x18 

18x18 
18x24 

24x24 

Benetech Standard Door:      

Safety Yellow, Mild Steel, Unlined Deflector Pan 



 

Door with Pan:                              

Creates flush surface when closed 

helping to greatly reduce dust 

buildup.  

Front View of Inspection Door with Liner 

Liner shown was for demo only.        

Our standard liner is AR400. 

Door with Pan and Liner:     

Creates flush surface with a lined, 

heavy duty surface.  ALL LINED 

DOORS COME WITH A LOCK.  


