

## **BENETECH**<sup>®</sup> Dust Tight Inspection Door





## **Door Options:**

- No Pan, Pan or Pan w/Liner
- Mild Steel or Stainless
- Single or Double
- Left or Right Hand Opening
- Plug Sensor cut out
- Lock
- Screen
- Standard Sizes:

7x14 12x12 12x18 18x18 18x24 24x24

Benetech Standard Door: Safety Yellow, Mild Steel, Unlined Deflector Pan

## **INSPECTION DOOR PRICE LIST**

	STANDARD DOOR WITH DEFLECTOR PAN	PLAIN DOOR	DOOR WITH PAN WITH AR400 LINER
7x14	\$523.90	\$454.15	\$672.70
12x12	\$528.55	\$463.45	\$697.50
12x18	\$626.20	\$534.75	\$793.60
18x18	\$722.30	\$612.25	\$906.75
18x24	\$843.20	\$714.55	\$1021.15
24x24	\$947.05	\$790.50	\$1170.25

